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      G/61L/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               14.620,00          4.372,48         10.247,52  29,91          4.372,48              0,00  29,91          4.372,48              0,00  29,91          4.372,48              0,00  29,91

      G/61L/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                43.068,00         13.343,60         29.724,40  30,98         13.343,60              0,00  30,98         13.343,60              0,00  30,98         13.343,60              0,00  30,98

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             543.061,00         48.798,20        494.262,80   8,99         48.798,20              0,00   8,99         48.798,20              0,00   8,99         48.798,20              0,00   8,99

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2              38.720,00              0,00         38.720,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1              59.309,00              0,00         59.309,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS                            96.098,00         16.652,41         79.445,59  17,33         16.652,41              0,00  17,33         16.652,41              0,00  17,33         16.652,41              0,00  17,33

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             477.615,00         40.559,96        437.055,04   8,49         40.559,96              0,00   8,49         40.559,96              0,00   8,49         40.559,96              0,00   8,49

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             951.615,00         85.679,84        865.935,16   9,00         85.679,84              0,00   9,00         85.679,84              0,00   9,00         85.679,84              0,00   9,00

      G/61L/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                 723.000,00              0,00        723.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12802/00  TEMPORALES POR ACUMU                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                28.027,00              0,00         28.027,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                85.000,00              0,00         85.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                   825.124,00         44.142,16        780.981,84   5,35         44.142,16              0,00   5,35         44.142,16              0,00   5,35         44.142,16              0,00   5,35

      G/61L/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                71.400,00              0,00         71.400,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.956.657,00        253.548,65      3.703.108,35   6,41        253.548,65              0,00   6,41        253.548,65              0,00   6,41        253.548,65              0,00   6,41

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            3.956.657,00        253.548,65      3.703.108,35   6,41        253.548,65              0,00   6,41        253.548,65              0,00   6,41        253.548,65              0,00   6,41

      G/61L/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE         143.000,00          3.961,02        139.038,98   2,77          3.961,02              0,00   2,77          3.961,02              0,00   2,77          3.961,02              0,00   2,77

      G/61L/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA              650.000,00        161.654,29        488.345,71  24,87        161.654,29              0,00  24,87        161.654,29              0,00  24,87        151.148,86         10.505,43  23,25

      G/61L/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS           716.500,00         18.312,50        698.187,50   2,56         18.312,50              0,00   2,56         18.312,50              0,00   2,56         18.312,50              0,00   2,56

      G/61L/22605/00  REMUNERAC.AG.MEDIAD.            21.880.000,00      5.684.835,35     16.195.164,65  25,98      5.684.835,35              0,00  25,98      5.684.835,35              0,00  25,98      5.684.835,35              0,00  25,98

      G/61L/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                 6.000,00             94,60          5.905,40   1,58             94,60              0,00   1,58             94,60              0,00   1,58             94,60              0,00   1,58

      G/61L/22615/00  AGENTES RECAUDAD. EX             8.117.328,00              0,00      8.117.328,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22702/00  VALORACIONES Y PERITAJES           245.000,00          1.020,78        243.979,22   0,42          1.020,78              0,00   0,42          1.020,78              0,00   0,42          1.020,78              0,00   0,42

      G/61L/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/23000/00  DIETAS                              12.000,00            527,47         11.472,53   4,40            527,47              0,00   4,40            527,47              0,00   4,40            527,47              0,00   4,40

      G/61L/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          30.000,00          2.505,67         27.494,33   8,35          2.505,67              0,00   8,35          2.505,67              0,00   8,35          2.505,67              0,00   8,35

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         31.824.828,00      5.872.911,68     25.951.916,32  18,45      5.872.911,68              0,00  18,45      5.872.911,68              0,00  18,45      5.862.406,25         10.505,43  18,42

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS      31.824.828,00      5.872.911,68     25.951.916,32  18,45      5.872.911,68              0,00  18,45      5.872.911,68              0,00  18,45      5.862.406,25         10.505,43  18,42

      G/61L/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA              3.500.000,00          2.715,65      3.497.284,35   0,08          2.715,65              0,00   0,08          2.715,65              0,00   0,08          2.715,65              0,00   0,08

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.500.000,00          2.715,65      3.497.284,35   0,08          2.715,65              0,00   0,08          2.715,65              0,00   0,08          2.715,65              0,00   0,08

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                            3.500.000,00          2.715,65      3.497.284,35   0,08          2.715,65              0,00   0,08          2.715,65              0,00   0,08          2.715,65              0,00   0,08

***   103901  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     39.281.485,00      6.129.175,98     33.152.309,02  15,60      6.129.175,98              0,00  15,60      6.129.175,98              0,00  15,60      6.118.670,55         10.505,43  15,58

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1           2.128.211,00              0,00      2.128.211,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2           1.251.932,00              0,00      1.251.932,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1           3.291.652,00              0,00      3.291.652,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2             192.707,00              0,00        192.707,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS                         1.508.224,00              0,00      1.508.224,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO           3.988.606,00              0,00      3.988.606,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           6.827.550,00              0,00      6.827.550,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  19.543,00              0,00         19.543,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                15.982,00              0,00         15.982,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            11.054,00              0,00         11.054,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                 5.129,00              0,00          5.129,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              7.091,00              0,00          7.091,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO               364.355,00              0,00        364.355,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                       420,00              0,00            420,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                 5.999.173,00              0,00      5.999.173,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00
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      G/61L/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               14.620,00              0,00         14.620,00              0,00

      G/61L/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                43.068,00              0,00         43.068,00              0,00

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             543.061,00              0,00        543.061,00              0,00

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2              38.720,00              0,00         38.720,00              0,00

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1              59.309,00              0,00         59.309,00              0,00

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS                            96.098,00              0,00         96.098,00              0,00

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             477.615,00              0,00        477.615,00              0,00

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             951.615,00              0,00        951.615,00              0,00

      G/61L/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                 723.000,00              0,00        723.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/12802/00  TEMPORALES POR ACUMU                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                28.027,00              0,00         28.027,00              0,00

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                85.000,00              0,00         85.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                   825.124,00              0,00        825.124,00              0,00

      G/61L/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                71.400,00              0,00         71.400,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.956.657,00              0,00      3.956.657,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            3.956.657,00              0,00      3.956.657,00              0,00

      G/61L/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE         143.000,00              0,00        143.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA              650.000,00              0,00        650.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS           716.500,00              0,00        716.500,00              0,00

      G/61L/22605/00  REMUNERAC.AG.MEDIAD.            21.880.000,00              0,00     21.880.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                 6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22615/00  AGENTES RECAUDAD. EX             8.117.328,00              0,00      8.117.328,00              0,00

      G/61L/22702/00  VALORACIONES Y PERITAJES           245.000,00              0,00        245.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/23000/00  DIETAS                              12.000,00              0,00         12.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         31.824.828,00              0,00     31.824.828,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS      31.824.828,00              0,00     31.824.828,00              0,00

      G/61L/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA              3.500.000,00              0,00      3.500.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.500.000,00              0,00      3.500.000,00              0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                            3.500.000,00              0,00      3.500.000,00              0,00

***   103901  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     39.281.485,00              0,00     39.281.485,00              0,00

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1           2.128.211,00              0,00      2.128.211,00              0,00

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2           1.251.932,00              0,00      1.251.932,00              0,00

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1           3.291.652,00              0,00      3.291.652,00              0,00

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2             192.707,00              0,00        192.707,00              0,00

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS                         1.508.224,00              0,00      1.508.224,00              0,00

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO           3.988.606,00              0,00      3.988.606,00              0,00

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           6.827.550,00              0,00      6.827.550,00              0,00

      G/61L/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  19.543,00              0,00         19.543,00              0,00

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                15.982,00              0,00         15.982,00              0,00

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            11.054,00              0,00         11.054,00              0,00

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                 5.129,00              0,00          5.129,00              0,00

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              7.091,00              0,00          7.091,00              0,00

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO               364.355,00              0,00        364.355,00              0,00

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                       420,00              0,00            420,00              0,00

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                 5.999.173,00              0,00      5.999.173,00              0,00
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      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P               126.232,00              0,00        126.232,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         25.737.861,00              0,00     25.737.861,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                           25.737.861,00              0,00     25.737.861,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   103903  OTROS SERVICIOS Y CENTROS               25.737.861,00              0,00     25.737.861,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

****  1039  AGENCIA TRIBUTARIA DE ANDALUCIA           65.019.346,00      6.129.175,98     58.890.170,02   9,43      6.129.175,98              0,00   9,43      6.129.175,98              0,00   9,43      6.118.670,55         10.505,43   9,41
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      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P               126.232,00              0,00        126.232,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         25.737.861,00              0,00     25.737.861,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                           25.737.861,00              0,00     25.737.861,00              0,00

***   103903  OTROS SERVICIOS Y CENTROS               25.737.861,00              0,00     25.737.861,00              0,00

****  1039  AGENCIA TRIBUTARIA DE ANDALUCIA           65.019.346,00              0,00     65.019.346,00              0,00

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


